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List of Issues

1. Timing for updates

2. Medium for conveyance
3. Precision & uncertainty
4. Acceptable collapse risk
5. Collapse fragility

6. Max-direction ground
motions

7. Multi-period spectra

8.
9.

10.

11.

Duration effects
Damping levels

Vertical ground
motions

Deterministic caps

. Basin effects
. Use of 3-D simulations

. Induced Seismicity
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